
205 E 3rd St, Kimball, NE / 308-235-0262  ridekcts.com

STAR LINE 
BUS SCHEDULE

See Front Stop Location Departure Time

 Kimball, NE KCTS Transfer Center 
205 E 3rd St 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

 Pine Bluffs, WY
Pine Bluffs  
Community Center 
708 Lawson St

7:50 AM 12:50 PM

 Burns, WY
Antelope Truck Stop 
4850 Interstate 80  
Service Rd

8:10 AM 1:10 PM

 Cheyenne, WY Greyhound 
3306 W College Dr 8:45 AM 1:45 PM

 Cheyenne, WY
Cheyenne Regional  
Medical Center 
214 E 23rd St

8:55 AM 1:55 PM

 Cheyenne, WY
Veterans Affairs  
Medical Center 
2360 E Pershing Blvd

9:05 AM 2:05 PM

 Cheyenne, WY Frontier Mall 
1400 Dell Range Blvd 9:15 AM 2:15 PM

 Cheyenne, WY Walmart 
580 Livingston Ave 9:30 AM 2:30 PM

__ Request-a-Ride Start 9:45 AM 2:45 PM
__ Request-a-Ride Stop 10:45 AM 3:45 PM

 Cheyenne, WY Frontier Mall 
1400 Dell Range Blvd 10:55 AM 3:55 PM

 Cheyenne, WY
Veterans Affairs  
Medical Center 
2360 E Pershing Blvd

11:05 AM 4:05 PM

 Cheyenne, WY
Cheyenne Regional  
Medical Center 
214 E 23rd St

11:15 AM 4:15 PM

 Cheyenne, WY Walmart 
580 Livingston Ave 11:35 AM 4:35 PM

 Burns, WY
Antelope Truck Stop 
4850 Interstate 80  
Service Rd

11:55 AM 4:55 PM

 Pine Bluffs, WY
Pine Bluffs  
Community Center 
708 Lawson St

12:15 PM 5:15 PM

 Kimball, NE Clean Harbors 
2247 NE-71

__ 5:45 PM

 Kimball, NE KCTS Transfer Center 
205 E 3rd St 12:30 PM 6:00 PM


